
Grilled Shrimp       6"
Po' Boy *                12"
                                              
Vegan   Po'Boy        6"
                                  12"
                                              

Po' Boy &
Sandwiches

Shrimp Po'Boy*     6"
                                12"

Hot Sausage           6"
Po'Boy*                  12"
                                       
Fish Po'Boy *         6"
                                12"

$10.99
 $14.99

$8.99
$12.99

$9.99
$13.99

$10.99
$13.99
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Dressed includes: mayo, lettuce
tomatoes, pickles 

D/D Smoked           6"
 Sausage Po'Boy*  12"      
                                Ham Po'Boy*          6”
                                 12”    
                                      Turkey Po'Boy        6”
                                 12”     
                                                             

$8.99
$10.99

$8.59
$9.99
$8.59

$10.99

Alligator Po'Boy      6”
                                 12”     
                                                              

$10.99
$14.99

*Contains Shellfish   Please be cautious of shellfish allergies*Contains Beef and/or Pork Products 

$12.99
$15.99

Southern Food  & Grill 

MENU

Sides
French Fries

Red Beans & Rice

Jambalaya

Gumbo 

$2.89        $ 4.99



$5.99         $9.99

$5.99         $9.99

$8.99         $11.99

*Gumbo is not included for
Combination Plate*

Water
Coke
Diet Coke
Pepsi 
Diet Pepsi
Sprite
Mt. Dew
Root Beer 

$1.00
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75 
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75 

Drinks 

**Ask about our specialty drinks**

Small Large  
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*Contains Shellfish   Please be cautious of shellfish allergies*Contains Beef and/or Pork Products 

Combo
Plates

MENU CONTINUED 

Shrimp and
Alligator*

Alligator and Fish*

Chicken Tender
Basket

Jumbo Shrimp*

Alligator

Grilled Shrimp*

$15.99

$13.99

$16.99

$15.99

Includes: Choice of 1 side 
and bread

Shrimp and FIsh *
$16.99

$18.99

$18.99

Fish*

$9.99

Chicken Wings (4) $8.99

6 Piece Nuggets       
                                Grilled Cheese                    

Fish Strips                                               

$5.99



$4.99

$6.99

6 Piece 
Fried Shrimp                                    

$7.99

Includes: Fries and Drink 

Chicken Wing and
Shrimp $19.99

Sides
Cheese French Fries

Cheese Sauce 

Side Alligator

Shrimp Salad 

Green Beans 

$3.64 (small)        $5.74 (large)



$0.75

$6.99         

$6.99

Cajun Style 
Shrimp Nachos $8.99

Kids' Menu 

(6)
(8)

$10.99
$12.99

$1.99 (small)    $2.99 (large)


