Southern Food & Grill MENU

Po' Boy & Sandwiches

Dressed includes: mayo, lettuce tomatoes, pickles

Shrimp Po'Boy*	6"	\$10.99
	12"	\$14.99
Hot Sausage	6"	\$8.99
Po'Boy*	12"	\$12.99
Fish Po'Boy *	6"	\$9.99
	12"	\$13.99
Grilled Shrimp	6"	\$10.99
Po' Boy *	12"	\$13.99
Vegan Po'Boy	6"	\$12.99
	12"	\$15.99





			^
99	D/D Smoked	6"	\$8.99
)9	Sausage Po'Boy	/* 12"	\$10.99
	Ham Po'Boy*	6"	\$8.59
99	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	12"	\$9.99
99	Turkey Po'Boy	6"	\$8.59
99		12"	\$10.99
99	Alligator Po'Boy	6"	\$10.99
99		12"	\$14.99
99			
	Sides		
		Small	Large
Fren	ch Fries	\$2.89	\$ 4.99
Red	Beans & Rice	\$5.99	\$9.99
Jam	balaya	\$5.99	\$9.99

Drinks Water	\$1.00
Coke	\$1.75
Diet Coke	\$1.75
Pepsi	\$1.75
Diet Pepsi	\$1.75
Sprite	\$1.75
Mt. Dew	\$1.75
Root Beer	\$1.75

*Gumbo is not included for **Combination Plate***

******Ask about our specialty drinks**

*Contains Shellfish Please be cautious of shellfish allergies*Contains Beef and/or Pork Products

Gumbo

\$11.99

\$8.99

MENU CONTINUED

Combo

Plates

			<u> </u>		
	Includes: C	Choice of 1 side			
	an	d bread	Chicken Wings (4) \$8.99	
Grilled Shrimp*	\$15.99		(6) \$10.99	
-	ФТ 2'88	And Million	(8		
Shrimp and Flsh *		3.7			
	\$16.99	APPROPRE.	Jumbo Shrimp*	\$15.99	
Shrimp and				.	
Alligator*	\$18.99	MAN SO	Fish*	\$13.99	
Alligator		SAL-	Alligator	\$16.99	
Alligator and Fish*	\$18.99			\$ 10100	
	ФТ0.33		Chicken Wing and		
Chicken Tender			Shrimp	\$19.99	
Basket	\$9.99		Coiup Style		
			Cajun Style	\$8.99	
Cid			Shrimp Nachos	40 .33	
Sides					
Cheese French Frie	es \$3.64 (smal	l) \$5.74 (large)		
	N N				
Cheese Sauce	\$0.75	NER			
Cide Allivetor		015-458			
Side Alligator	\$6.99				
Chrimp Calad		No Star			
Shrimp Salad	\$6.99	A CAR			
Green Beans					
Oreen Deans	\$1.99 (small)	\$2.99 (large			



Kids' Menu



Includes: Fries and Drink

6 Piece Nuggets \$5.99

Grilled Cheese

\$4.99 \$6.99

Fish Strips

6 Piece Fried Shrimp

\$7.99

*Contains Shellfish Please be cautious of shellfish allergies*Contains Beef and/or Pork Products